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GF Ind Raspberry & Almond Tart (1 x 12)
Short Product Name:
Raspberry & Almond Tart

Gluten, wheat and milk free sweet pastry case filled with frangipane and raspberry jam topped with flaked almonds and sweet dusting. (1 x 12)

Traded Unit GTIN: 05028931176736   Internal GTIN: 5028931006729   Supplier : Central Foods Group Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : WLC7673

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1980kJ

473kcal
26g 4.9g 18.2g 0.25g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1980kJ 473kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1980kJ 

473kCal

Carbohydrates 52g

of which sugars 18.2g

Fat 26g

of which saturates 4.9g

Fibre 1.8g

Protein 6.8g

Salt 0.25g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Frangipane (41%) (EGG, Rapeseed Oil, Ground ALMONDS, Rice Flour, Sugar, Brown Sugar, Tapioca Starch, Humectant (Glucose Syrup); Water, Cornflour, Raising Agents (E341, E500); Flavouring, Acidity

Regulator (E260)), Pastry (40%) (Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Palm Oil, Oligofructose, Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Water, Ground ALMONDS, Salt, Thickener (E415); Colour (E150a); Emulsifier (E471)), Raspberry Jam

(10%) (Glucose-fructose Syrup, Raspberry Concentrate, Sugar, Gelling Agent (E440); Acidity Regulators (E330, E331); Colour (E163); Flavouring, Preservative (E202)), Sweet Dusting (Dextrose, Cornflour, Palm

Oil), Flaked ALMONDS (4%).

Supplier's Product Code : WLC7673

Product Added : 19 January 2015

Last Updated by Supplier : 28 April 2023

erudus id : bf08317f995d42788e26b9a9787ac100

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Does Not
Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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